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Num
1486
1424
1475
1439
1414
1411
1481
1417

1462
1423
1449
1447
1492
1457
1409

1421

1480
1410
1407
1446
1495
1443
1485
1474

1430

1482
1483
1434
1470

ALL LIMITS - SETEMBRO 2024 TRA HIGH

TRAVESSIA HILIMITS FEM

Atleta
OLIVIA DE MELO LARA
RENATA FAVILLA DE PAULA SANDER

THAIS MATOSO DE NOVAES SUGUIUTI

PAULA SANTIAGO FERRARI FERRARI
SOFIA ALCICI COSTA

ANITA CHOUCAIR VILLELA JUNQUEIRA
KARINA MAGALHAES BERNARDES DENIS

LARRISSA VIEIRA PEDROSA

ANDREIA VIDIGAL SIMOES

LIVIA VILELA GONCALVES
BARBARA MAIRINS STEHLING
LUIZA DE SOUZA GALUPPO

JULIA DEFILIPO VENANCIO
CAROLINA RIOS BRETAS

JUNIA VIANNA DA COSTA E SILVA

MICHELE GOMES FERREIRA

VANESSA QUINTANILHA RAMOS
ISABELA TIRADO

LUCIANA DIAS

CLAUDIA FERNANDES LOTT VILLELA
SABRINA DINIZ

CRISTIANI PAPINI ARANTES

ESTER ASSUMPCAO DIAS BAREZANI

DANIELLE RESENDE CAMISASCA
BARROSO

LEILA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO E
SILVA

ANA MATOSO MORATO DIAS
CATARINA CARVALHO HAASE
LIDIA MARCIA MOURA ANDRADE
BRUNA SANCRUZ
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Idd.

16
33
37
20
13
11
38
29
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20
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68
32
59
49
47
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32
27
55
25

Faixa
FO019
F3039
F3039
F2029
FO019
FO019
F3039
F2029

F3039
F2029
FO019
F3039
FO019
F3039
F5059

F4049
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F3039
F4049
F6099
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049

FA049

F3039
F2029
F5059
F2029
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Equipe

SANDER/ALBATROZ

GRISOLIA TEAM

EQUIPE GOTA

MARAO BELISARIO
TEAM

NATACAO UFMG

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

MARAO BELISARIO
TEAM

EMX
BETIM RUNNERS

TEO ESPORTES

VNF

Tempo
00:31:21
00:33:54
00:35:18
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:37:19
00:39:16
00:40:20

00:40:53
00:41:05
00:43:43
00:44:36
00:45:53
00:46:22
00:46:37

00:46:42

00:47:30
00:50:37
00:50:44
00:51:51
00:52:46
00:55:07
00:56:18
00:56:52

00:57:23

00:57:26
00:57:48
00:58:18
01:12:11
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